Session/Committee Schedule January — June 2025

January

Monday, January 6t

1:30 pm — Opening Day

Friday, January 17th

Bill Introductions Begin

Wednesday, January 22"

Session (If Needed)

Thursday, January 23

Session (If Needed)

Tuesday, January 28t

Committees

Wednesday, January 29t

1:30 pm — Session

February

Tuesday, February 11t Committees
Wednesday, February 12t Session
Tuesday, February 18t Committees
Wednesday, February 19t Session
Tuesday, February 25t Committees
Wednesday, February 26t Session
March

Tuesday, March 4th Committees
Wednesday, March 5t Session
Tuesday, March 11t Committees
Wednesday, March 12t Session
Tuesday, March 18" Committees
Wednesday, March 19t Session
Thursday, March 20th Session (If Needed)
Tuesday, March 25t Committees
Wednesday, March 26t Session

Thursday, March 27t

Session (If Needed)




Session/Committee Schedule January — June 2025

April
Tuesday, April 1 Committees
Wednesday, April 2" Session
Tuesday, April 8t Committees
Wednesday, April 9th Session
Tuesday, April 29th Committees
Wednesday, April 30t Session

May

Tuesday, May 6% Committees
Wednesday, May 7t Session
Tuesday, May 13t Committees
Wednesday, May 14" Session
Tuesday, May 20t Committees
Wednesday, May 21* Session
Tuesday, May 27" Committees
Wednesday, May 28t Session

June

Tuesday, June 3™ Committees
Wednesday, June 4t Session
Tuesday, June 10t Committees
Wednesday, June 11t Session
Thursday, June 12th Session
Tuesday, June 17t Committees
Wednesday, June 18t Session
Tuesday, June 24t Committees
Wednesday, June 25 Session

Thursday, June 26t

Session (If Needed)




